SB23-276

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Pelton B.

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 23, strike line 25 and substitute "(1)(b.5)(I)
- 2 introductory portion and (1)(b.7); and **repeal**".
- 3 Page 25, strike lines 1 through 6.
- 4 Page 48, line 12, strike line 12 and substitute "(3)(a)(I) and (3.5)(d); and
- 5 **add** (4.3)(c) as".
- 6 Page 50, strike lines 10 through 16.
- 7 Page 50, line 17, before "(c)" insert "(4.3)".
- 8 Page 51, strike lines 19 through 27.
- 9 Page 52, strike lines 1 and 2.

** *** ** ***